# BW - \_\_\_7\_\_\_

# P & S Brine Sales, L.P. Arnot Ramsey Well #6 (API# 30-025-31279)

·	Submit 3 Copies State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department District Office	Form C-103 p.  Revised 2-1-89
	DISTRICT I P.O. Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 88240 OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 310 Old Santa Fe Trail, Room 206	WELL AFI NO. 30.025-31279
	DISTRICT II P.O. Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88210 Santa Fe, New Mexico 87503	5. Indicate Type of Lease
	DISTRICT III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Azzec, NM 87410	STATE STATE FEE 6. State Oil & Gas Lesse No.  M-14474
ļ	SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS	
	(DO NOT USE THIS FORM FOR PROPOSALS TO DRILL OR TO DEEPEN OR PLUG BACK TO A DIFFERENT RESERVOIR. USE "APPLICATION FOR PERMIT" (FORM C-101) FOR SUCH PROPOSALS.)	7. Lease Name or Unit Agreement Name
	1. Type of Well: OIL OR BRINE WELL OTHER BRINE WELL	- ARNOLL RAMSEY STATE
	2 Name of Operator P45 BRINE SAles	8. Well No.
	3. Address of Operator BOX 1769 EUNICE, N. A.	9. Pool name or Wildcat SAIT Section
	4. Well Location 7) 601 South	
		73 Feet From The EASE Line
ļ	Section Township 2 Section Range 3 7	NMPM LCA County
į		
	11. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice,	• 1
	NOTICE OF INTENTION TO:	BSEQUENT REPORT OF:
1	PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK PLUG AND ABANDON REMEDIAL WORK	ALTERING CASING
•	TEMPORARILY ABANDON CHANGE PLANS COMMENCE DRILLII	NG OPNS. LI PLUG AND ABANDONMENT X
		<b>—</b>
1	PULL OR ALTER CASING CASING TEST AND C	CEMENT JOB
	OTHER:	
	OTHER:	
	OTHER:	neluding estimated date of starting any proposed
	OTHER:	neluding estimated date of starting any proposed
	OTHER:	neluding estimated date of starting any proposed
	OTHER:	neluding estimated date of starting any proposed
	OTHER:	actualing estimated date of starting any proposed  TNOVIRY  TO PIES  WE STORD  WE STORD  TNOVIRY
	OTHER:	actualing estimated date of starting any proposed  TNOVIRY  TO PIES  WE STORD  WE STORD  TNOVIRY
	OTHER:	actualing estimated date of starting any proposed  TNOVIRY  TO PIES  WE STORD  WE STORD  TNOVIRY
	OTHER:	actualing estimated date of starting any proposed  TNOVIRY  TO PIES  WHO  WHO  THE START TO PROPOSED  TO PIES
	OTHER:	actualing estimated date of starting any proposed  TNOVIRY  TO PIES  WE STORD  WE STORD  TNOVIRY
	OTHER:  12. Describe Proposed or Completed Operations (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, is work) SEE RULE 1103.  1. Riged up Pool- 2. Test Casing to 500 ##  3. RAN 1000 3 3/1 Tabing  4- Pempert 30 sock Clearly  5- Circ. Cement to surface  6. Peuced Tubing.  7. field 65 97 coam & W/ cement  8. Installed Trey hale numbers.  9 Cut 8/1 Dend Neen-  10 Clearled Location  I bereby certify that the information above is true and possible to the best of my knowledge and belief.	Educing estimated date of starting any proposed  INQUIRY  OF TES  OF WAR  INDURANT  IN
	OTHER:  12. Describe Proposed or Completed Operations (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, is work) SEE RULE 1103.  1. Riged up Pool- 2. Test Casing to 500 ##  3. Ran 1000 234 Tabing  4- Pempert 30 sock Clearly  5- Circ. Clement to surface  6. Peuced Tubing-  7. field 152 98 coam & W. Cement  8. Installed Trey hale numbers  9. Cut 88 Dend Neen-  10. Clearled Location  I bereby certify that the information above is true and possible to the best of my knowledge and belief.	The stimuted date of starting any proposed  TNOVIRY  TO PIES  TO MARKET  THE START S
	12. Describe Proposed or Completed Operations (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, it work) SEE RULE 1103.  1. Riged up Pool- 2. Test Casing to 500 #  3. RAN 1000' 23/8 Tabing  4- Pempert 30 sork Century  5- Circ. Cement to surface  6. Pull Tobing.  7. field top 98 coans w/ cement  8. Installed Trey hole numbers—  9 Cut 88 Dend Neen-  10 Cleared Location  Thereby certify that the information above is true and foundate to the best of my knowledge and belief.  SIGNATURE  Thereby Completed Operations  Time	TELEPHONE NO. 394-2515

CONDITIONS OF AFFROVAL, IF ANY:

#### State of New Mexico inergy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department

Form C-103

Revised 1-1-89

P.O. Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 88240  OIL CONSERVATION I 310 Old Santa Fe Trail, Ro	
DISTRICT II P.O. Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88210  Santa Fe, New Mexico 8	7503  S. Indicate Type of Lease STATE STATE FEE
DISTRICT III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aziec, NM 87410	6. State Oil & Gas Lease No.  11-14474
SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS	
(DO NOT USE THIS FORM FOR PROPOSALS TO DRILL OR TO DEEPEN OR P DIFFERENT RESERVOIR. USE "APPLICATION FOR PERMIT" (FORM C-101) FOR SUCH PROPOSALS.)	(* Agent / Talle & Date / Browner
1. Type of Well: OIL GAS WELL COTHER BRINE	Well ARNOLL RAMSEY STATE
2. Name of Operator  P + S BRINE SAles  3. Address of Operator	8. Well No.
3. Address of Operator BOX 1769 EUNICE N.M.	9. Pool name or Wildcat SAIT Section
BOX 1769 EUNICE, N.M.  4. Well Location Unit Letter D: 581 Feet From The South	Line and 93 Feet From The EASE Line
i .	37 NMPM Lea County
10. Elevation (Show whether DF, I	PKB, RT, GR, etc.)
11. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Natu	re of Notice, Report, or Other Data
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO:	SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF:
PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK PLUG AND ABANDON RE	MEDIAL WORK ALTERING CASING
TEMPORARILY ABANDON	MMENCE DRILLING OPNS. PLUG AND ABANDONMENT
PULL OR ALTER CASING CA	SING TEST AND CEMENT JOB
OTHER:   OT	HER:
12. Describe Proposed or Completed Operations (Clearly state all pertinent details, and gi work) SEE RULE 1103.	re pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any proposed
1. Riged up Pool- 2. Test Casing to 500#	
3. RAN 1000 23/1 Tabing	
4- Pemped 30 sock cenur r 5- Ciac. cement to surger	$\wedge$ $h$
7. fied Toping - coming w/ comer	I'KK \.
8. Installed Try hole Marken - 9. Cut of Dend NEN-	
10 Cleaned Location	
I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.	21 1898
SIGNATURE Tare flactur TITLE	PARTURE DATE 6-8-98
TYPE OR PRINT NAME PAUL PRAKHER	PARTURE DATE 6-8-98  TELEPHONE NO. 394-2545
(This space for State Use)	
APPROVED BY	DATE

Submit 3 Copies to Appropriate

CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL, IF ANY:

#### State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department

Form C-103

Revised	1-1-8

	ATION DIVISION	WELL API NO.				
P.O.	Box 2088 Mexico 87504-2088	5. Indicate Type of Lease				
DISTRICT III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410		STATE X FEE  6. State Oil & Gas Lease No. M-14474				
SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ( ( DO NOT USE THIS FORM FOR PROPOSALS TO DRILL OR TO DIFFERENT RESERVOIR. USE "APPLICATION (FORM C-101) FOR SUCH PROPOSA  1. Type of Well:	DEEPEN OR PLUG BACK TO A FOR PERMIT	7. Lease Name or Unit Agreement Name  Arnott Ramsey State				
OIL GAS WELL OTHER	Brine well					
2. Name of Operator P & S Brine Sales		8. Well No. 6				
3. Address of Operator P.O. Box Drawer 1769 Eunice, N	M	9. Pool name or Wildcat Salt Section				
4. Well Location  Unit Letter P: 581 Feet From The Sou	th Line and 93	Feet From The <u>East</u> Line				
Section 16 Township 25	Range 37	NMPM Lea County				
	w whether DF, RKB, RT, GR, etc.)					
Check Appropriate Box to In NOTICE OF INTENTION TO:	•	Report, or Other Data  SSEQUENT REPORT OF:				
PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK PLUG AND ABANDON		ALTERING CASING				
TEMPORARILY ABANDON CHANGE PLANS	COMMENCE DRILLIN					
PULL OR ALTER CASING	CASING TEST AND C					
OTHER:	OTHER:					
12 Describe Proposed or Completed Operations (Clearly state all pertinent work) SEE RULE 1103.  Well presently has a cast iron to Notify OCD before commencing.  1) Rig up unit. 2) Pressure test casing to 500% 3) Run in hole with 2 3/8" tube surface. 4) Install dry hole marker, cut	bridge plug set a	t 1000 ft.  nd circulate cement to				
I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my known SIGNATURE	owledge and belief.  Agent	DATE 4-6-98				
TYPEOR PRINT NAME Eddie W. Seay		TELEPHONE NO. 392-2236				
(This space for State Use)						
ADDDAVZDA DV	TILE	DATE				

District I
PO Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 88241-1980
District II
PO Drawer DD, Artseis, NM 88211-0719
District III
1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Azico, NM 87410
District IV

State of New Mexico
Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION PO Box 2088 Santa Fe, NM 87504-2088 Form C-101
Revised February 10, 1994
Instructions on back
Submit to Appropriate District Office
State Lease - 6 Copies

istrict IV					Fe, NM 8	7504-2088					Lease - 5 Co
) Dax 2005, 94 <sub>44</sub>	** Proposed Bottom Hole Location If Different From Sures. Section Township Range Let Ida Feet from the North/South line Feet from the Proposed Feet I BRINE SEC  ** Type Code			AMEN	IDED REPOI						
<b>PPLICA</b>	TION F	OR PE	RMIT	TO DRI	LL, RE-EN	TER, DEE	EPEN	I, PLUGB	ACK,	OR A	DD A ZOI
			., г	Operator Na	me and Address.					l O	GALD Number
or of the second	BRINE	SALES,	L.P.		•	Contract of					API Namber
Pinic	NIM.	86721		.» 						30 - 0	
•	•	*	. , ., ., .,	,			STAT	r <b>r</b> .			Well No.
				<del>,</del>			01111		-		77
UL av let ma.	: Cialin				Part from the		Larc	Post from the	East/T	Vers time	County
Pe 11 11				1	387	SOUTH		<i>9</i> 3	EA	ST	LEA
		8 Pr	oposed	Bottom	Hole Locat	ion If Diffe	erent	From Sur	face		
VL or lot no.	Section	Township	Runge	Let Ide	Feet from the		ine	Foot from the	East/V	Vest lipe	Consty
		•						" Propo	I Pool :	ı	
		BRINE	SEC					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
11 W 1 TP	CL	<del>-</del>	Water-		l de-u-	<u> </u>		16 T Tom - 40		14.00	
,	,,,,				Ī	· 1		• •	POR .	" Usumud Lavel Elevalis 3106	
	-	1			" Fort	" Formation		" Contractor		39 Spod Date 11-10	
			21	Dropos	d Casina a	nd Coment					
Hale Mi	-	Cade						Company of the last of the las	f Comeni	<u> </u>	Estimated TOC
81"		7'	,		23#			400	SAC		SURFACE
···											
<u> </u>											
1. P 2. S 3. T	ULL TUE ET CAST	SING FE	ROM WEI BRIDGE	LL PLUG	FEN AR FLUG BA	<del></del> }•	au tha	promot product	ive 8000 ·	und propos	d new productiv
I hereby certify my knowledge		unation give	above a t	nas and comp	lets to the best	OII	L CO	NSERVA	TION	DIVIS	ION .
Printed name:	PAUL		tar	lu		inument yn.					
l'ide:		PRATHE	- T			pproval Dale;	<del></del>	···	Bapiratio	n Deter	
Tatar	OWNER		- Whenny			andition of Appe	ouel :				
	10/22	/97		394 254		Attached C	•				

District I PO Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 88241-1980 ....Diátníct 🗓 PO Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88211-0719

### State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

Form C-101 Revised February 10, 1994 Instructions on back Submit to Appropriate District Office

District III 000 Rio Brazos R	d., Aztec, N	<u>т</u> м 87410		Santa	PO Box 20 Fe, NM 87	088 7504-2088					Lease - 6 Copie Lease - 5 Copie	
District IV O Box 2088, San						14797-1				AMENI	DED REPORT	
APPLICA'	TION F	OR PEI	RMIT T	ro drii	LL. RE-EN	TER. DEF	PEN	N. PLUGBA	ACK.	OR AD	D A ZONE	
		7			me and Address.			.,	1		RID Number	
P&S	S RRINE	SALES,	т. р <sup></sup>						,			
P. 0.	BOX 1	769			•	200 1 48				30 - 0	PI Number	
	rty Code	88231		<del> </del>	, b	roperty Name		<del></del>	l		' Well No.	
ere sing g	year da kwee	S. A. Long				T RAMSEY	STA	TE			6:-	
	· .		<del></del>		<sup>7</sup> Surface				,		"	
UL or lot no.	Section	Township	Range	Lot Ida	Feet from the	North/South	ine	Feet from the		Vest line	County	
P.	. 16	25S	37E	Pottom	581 Hole Locat	SOUTH		93 • Erom Sus	EA	ST	LEA	
UL or lot no.	Section	Township	Range	Lot Idn	Feet from the	North/South		Feet from the		Vest line	County	
			Ì	Ì								
		•	ed Pool I					" Propo	ed Pool 2	2		
		BKINI	E SEC				<u></u>					
" Work 7	Type Code		" Well Typ	e Code	13 Cable	Rotary	Γ	14 Lease Type Co	xde	18 Grou	nd Level Elevation	
P		1	W		WIRE I					3106		
" Mu No	ıltiple		Proposed		16 Formation 19 Contractor				<sup>18</sup> Spud Date 11-10			
	<i></i>				<u> </u>		<u> </u>	P & S BRI	NE	11	-10	
Hole Si	ize	Casi	ng Slze		ed Casing a	nd Cemen			of Cement	<del></del>	Estimated TOC	
81"		7			23#	1000			SAC		SURFACE	
		····	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·								·····	
Describe the	proposed pr	ogram. If the	nis applicat	ion is to DEE	PEN or PLUG BA	CK sive the dat	a oa U	e present produc	live zope	and propos	ed new productive	
zone. Describe	the blowout	prevention	program, i	fany: Use s	dditional sheets if	поссивалу.						
1. 1 2. 1	SET CAS	BING FI	ROM WE BRIDG	LL E PLUG	100th		C	haelie	WA	5 1/1	re Colle	
3. '	TEST TO	500# 1	W/CHAR	T REC.	FOR O.C.D	•	We	7 47	يما هادي			
4.	T.A.						H.	i And	£16.	Chall.	e.t	
							<u> </u>	er vita i distribute de la companya	aprocess successes	mages last, marriages made made and		
D I berrhy certif	fy chat the int	formation eiv	$\triangle$	lose and some	piete to the best							
of my knowledg	g and belief.	1	Harry Jan		PARKE TO THE DEST	O	L C	ONSERVA	TION	DIVIS	SION	
Signature:	a		nac	nu	]	Approved by:						
Printed name:	PAUL	PRATH	ER			l'itle:						
Title:	OWNE	R				Approval Date:			Expirati	on Date:		
Date:	10/2	2/97	Phone: 505	394 25		Conditions of App Attached	roval :					

# State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department

Form C-101 Revised 1-1-89

Revised	1-1-8

\_ DATE .

DISTRICT I P.O. Box 1980, Hobbs, NM DISTRICT II P.O. Drawer DD, Artesia, N	Sa		API NO. (assigned by OCD on New Wells)  5. Indicate Type of Lease  STATE X FEE				
DISTRICT III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec					& Gas Lease 1 -14474		
APPLICAT  1a. Type of Work:  DRILL		D DRILL, DEEPEN, O	R PLUG BACK  PLUG BACK			greement Name SEY STATE	
b. Type of Well: OIL GAS WELL WELL	oner Brine W	Vell single zone [	MULTIPLE ZONE				
2. Name of Operator	P & S Brine S	Sales		8. Well No.	6		
3. Address of Operator	P.O. Drawer				e or Wildcat Sectio	n	
4. Well Location Unit Letter F	): Feet Fro	om The	Line and	Feet	From The	Line	
Section 16	Townsh	ip 25S Ran	<sub>ge</sub> 37E	NMPM		Lea County	
		10. Proposed Depth	11.	Formation C = 4 +		12. Rotary or C.T.	
13. Elevations (Show whether	er DF, RT, GR, etc.) 14	I. Kind & Status Plug. Bond	15. Drilling Contracto	Salt r	16. Approx.	Rotary Date Work will start	
310	)6		Capstar			2-28-93	
17.	PRO	OPOSED CASING AN	D CEMENT PROG	RAM			
SIZE OF HOLE	SIZE OF CASING	WEIGHT PER FOOT	SETTING DEPTH	<del></del>	F CEMENT	EST. TOP	
8 3/4"	7"	32#	1000'	400 :	sacks	1000'	
Drille Ran 7' Hallik Test p Top of Drille	olug & casing Ef salt @ 123! ed to 1500' T	ed-circulate k to 500# for 3	0 minutes	ace, 400	0 sacks		
ZONE. GIVE BLOWOUT PREVI	ENTER PROGRAM, IF ANY.	AM: IF PROPOSAL IS TO DEEPER		ON PRESENT PROD	OUCTIVE ZONE AI	ND PROPOSED NEW PRODUCTIVE	
SIONATURE	ane nue	hu m	Partner		DA	те 12-30-93	
	Paul D. Prath	er			(5 TE	05) LEPHONE NO. 394 – 2545	
(This space for State Use)							

CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL, IF ANY:

APPROVED BY ....

Submit 3 Copies to Appropriate District Office

#### State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department

Form C-103

CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL, IF MY:

	Revised 1-1-8

DISTRICT I P.O. Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 88240	OIL CONSERVAT P.O. Box		WELL API NO.
DISTRICT II P.O. Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88210	Santa Fe, New Mexic		5. Indicate Type of Lease  STATE X  FEE
DISTRICT III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410			6. State Oil & Gas Lease No.
( DO NOT USE THIS FORM FOR PRO DIFFERENT RESER (FORM C	CES AND REPORTS ON W PPOSALS TO DRILL OR TO DEEF WOR. USE "APPLICATION FOR 101) FOR SUCH PROPOSALS.)	PEN OR PLUG BACK TO	7. Lease Name of Onit Agreement Name
1. Type of Well: OIL GAS WELL WELL	onem Bri	ne well	Arnott Ramsey State
2 Name of Operator P & S Brine Sales			8. Well No. 6
3. Address of Operator P.O. Box Drawer 1	769 Eunice, NM		9. Pool name or Wildcat Salt Section
4. Well Location Unit Letter P: 581	Feet From The South	Line and	P3 Feet From TheEast Line
Section 16	0.5	Range 37	NMPM Lea County
		her DF, RKB, RT, GR, etc.)	
11. Check A NOTICE OF INT	Appropriate Box to Indicate ENTION TO:		, Report, or Other Data UBSEQUENT REPORT OF:
PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK	PLUG AND ABANDON	REMEDIAL WORK	ALTERING CASING
TEMPORARILY ABANDON	CHANGE PLANS	COMMENCE DRILL	ING OPNS. PLUG AND ABANDONMENT
PULL OR ALTER CASING	_	CASING TEST AND	CEMENT JOB
OTHER:		OTHER:	
work) SEE RULE 1103.  Well presently has Notify OCD before  1) Rig up unit. 2) Pressure test 3) Run in hole wi surface.	a cast iron brid commencing.	ige plug set to 1000 ft.	and circulate cement to
I hereby certify that the information above is true	Lan	and belief.  TITLE Agent	DATE 4-6-98
TYPEORPRINT NAME Eddie W.	seay \		TELEPHONE NO. 392-223
(This space for State Use)	1.0		W. WINK RESENTATIVE II APR 0.9 1998

District I PO Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 88241-1980 الأ اعاماناتاتات

Dates

10/22/97

505 394 2545

## State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department

Form C-101 Revised February 10, 1994 Instructions on back

O Drawer DD, Ai histrict III 000 Rio Brazos Ri			-		ISERVATIO PO Box 20 Fe, NM 87	088	•	Subn	nit to ♪	State I	e District Offic Lease - 6 Copie Lease - 5 Copie
District IV O Box 2088, Sant			•	Jania 	. re, Mint o	73 <b>04-2000</b> (					DED REPORT
			na cres	TO:DD#		men orr	nesi	DI LICE	CV	OB 45	ND 4 70NE
APPEICA.	TION	FOR PE			LL, KE-EN	IER, DEE	PEN,	PLUGBA	ΨÇΛ,		DD A ZONE
		• ,•		Operator Nat	ne and Address,					• ••	WID LISTER
		E SALES,	L.P.		•					1 1	Pl Number
P. 0.	BOX 1	1769 88231		**		to the				30 - 0	
Proper	rty Code	-88/31			' Pi	roperty Name		<del></del>			' Well No.
		A 11 113 1			ARNOT	T RAMSEY	STATE				6~
ાનું કે પાક <b>નવાનો પ</b> ્રા ક	en i karantar T				<sup>7</sup> Surface	Location					7
. UL or lot no.	Section	Township	Range	Lot Ida	Feet from the	Nerth/South	ine F	est from the	East	Vest line	County
P	16	258	37E		581	SOUTH		93	EA	ST	LEA
		<sup>8</sup> Pr	oposed	Bottom	Hole Locat	ion If Diffe	erent I	From Sur	face		
UL or lot no.	Section	Township	Range	Lot ida	Feet from the	North/South	ine F	set from the	East/\	Vest line	County
		•	ed Pool 1					" Propo	eed Pool	2	
<del> </del>		BKIN	E SEC			·					
11 1W1- T	ype Code	<del></del>	12 Well Ty	C-d-	96.11	(D-11-	14			1 110	4.5 4.53 4.50
	ype Cooe	1	··· weary	pe Coos	1	ble/Retary Lesse Type Code			pae	" Ground Level Elevation 3106	
P " Mu	Itinle		17 Propose	d Denth	WIRE I			" Contractor			Spud Date
NC	. •		120		SALT S				į į		-10
<del></del>				Propos	ed Casing a	nd Cement	Prog	ram		L	,
Hole Si	220	Casi	ng Size		ng weight/foot	Setting D			of Cemer	u I	Estimated TOC
811		7	11		23#	1000'		4008			SURFACE
<del></del>		•									
								<u> </u>			
Describe the	proposed p	rogram. If t	his applies	tion is to DEI	PEN or PLUG B/ dditional sheets if	VCK give the dat	a on the p	present produc	tive mac	and propos	ed new productive
		UBING F	• -	-		necessary.					· // //
		ST IRON			100th		Ch	ARLIE	WA	'S /A	ire talic
		0 500#	W/CHAI	RT REC.	FOR O.C.D	•	We	TA	ارج به اسدا	c -	
4. ′	r.A.						410	Property.	ا د و کردانتها	ch H	n.t
							~			• == ,	
1											•
}	_										
<sup>23</sup> I bereby certif	ry obse the i	nformation gi	vga above	is true and com	piete to the best	Ω!	וו כר	NSERVA	יחותי	יעות ע	SION
of my knowledge Signature:	/		nai	<del>/</del>	<b> </b> -	Approved by:					
	a		roac	nuc.	}-						
Printed name:	PAU	L PRATH	ER			Title:					
Title:	OWN	FR			i i	Approval Date:			Expired	ion Date:	

Conditions of Approval:

Attached []

District I PO 32:1980, Hobbs, NM 88241-1980 District II PO Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88211-0719 State of New Mexico
Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

Form C-101 Revised February 10, 1994 Instructions on back Submit to Appropriate District Office State Lease - 6 Copies

000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410		Santa	Fe, NM	2088 87504-2088	
District IV			•		ž.
O Box 2088, Santa Fe, NM 87504-2088	***	et e		A 1797 1	

1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Az	tec, NM 87410		Santa	Fe, NM 8	7504-2088			Fee	Lease - 5 Copies	
District IV PO Box 2088, Santa Fe, I	NM 87504-208	Canal C	40 sq. s'		A 1997 1			AMEN	DED REPORT	
APPLICATIO	NI EOR' P	ерміт ′	יו אַרו יחיז	II DE EN	TED DEF	DEN PILIGE	ACK.	OR AT	DD A ZONE	
APPLICATION	N FUR I				IER, DLL	PER, PEGE	ACA,		GRID Number	
Operator Name and Address.									153709	
P & S BR	INE SALE	S, L.P.				' API Number				
P. O. BO	region 1 to 100		}	30 - 0						
Property Co	de			, b	roperty Name				' Well No.	
1889	6 margin	4 400	خيام خيوني	ARNOT	ARNOTT RAMSEY STATE				6 ·~	
Se may be to the major to the first	क <sub>ुर</sub> राहज्ञ <i>ा</i>			<sup>7</sup> Surface	Location				ÿ	
UL or lot no. Secti		• 1	Lot Idn	Feet from the	North/South	ne Feet from the	East/W	Vest line	County	
P 1	6 25S	37E	n 16 a, 1 a	581	SOUTH	93			LEA	
						erent From Sur				
UL or lot no. Secti	ion Townshi	p Range	Lot Idn	Feet from the	North/South	ne Feet from the	East/W	Vest line	County	
		posed Pool 1 NE SEC				" Prop	sed Pool 2	B .		
"	<del> </del>	12 224 M (T)	<del></del>	1		***				
" Work Type Co	ode	12 Well Type Code		· Cable/Rotary		<sup>14</sup> Lease Type Code		" Ground Level Elevation		
P  ** Multiple		W Proposed Depth		WIRE LINE		S  1º Captractor		3106 ** Spud Date		
NO	· ]	1200'		SALT SEC		P & S BRINE		11-10		
				ed Casing a	and Cement	Program				
Hole Size	C			ng weight/foot Setting De						
02				23# 1000		400SAC		SURFACE		
			<del></del>							
			<del></del>							
			<del></del>					<del>- }-</del>		
22 Describe the propose	ed program. I	f this applicati	on is to DEE		CK give the data	on the present produc	tive zone	and propos	ed new productive	
zone. Describe the blo	owout preventi	on program, if	any. Use ad		necessary.	•				
	TUBING					-	-		-	
	CAST IRC			FOR O.C.D.						
4. T.A.		W/ OIIII	I REG.	FOR U.U.D.	•					
25 1 hamber agetify that t	A information		and come							
23 I hereby certify that to of my knowledge and b		Lives above is	true and comp	piete to the best	OI	L CONSERVA	TIQN	DIVIS	SION	
		rives above a			OII	L CONSERVA	MOIT	DIVIS	SION	
of my knowledge and b Signature:		nou		^		L CONSERVA	Int	2	SION	
of my knowledge and h Signature:  Printed name:  P.	diet.	nou		7	Approved by:	Lange W. G	Jane C N. WI	2		